
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

13.5"

2.75"

48.5"

20.75"

62.75"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 16.5lb

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: Integrated LED

Bulb 1

3 • 32 Watt Max 

CRI: 90

Color Temp.: 2700k

Lumens: 1100

Title 24: No

Field Serviceable: Yes

Carton 1: 18" x 53" x 7"

Carton 1 Weight: 20lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Slender, opal etched glass and metal tubes with jewelry-inspired accents give Titus its sleek, modern vibe. The three-light pendant and
linear, both in Patina Brass and Soft Black, add a luxurious feel to any interior. The versatile one-light wall sconce comes in two sizes in
both Patina Brass and Polished Nickel, and can be mounted horizontally or vertically.

UL Rating: ETL Damp

Voltage: 120V
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